
 Upsala Public School 
                                                                                                                                                               5006 Hwy 17, GD 
                 Upsala, Ontario   P0T 2Y0 
                                                             Tel. No. (807) 986-2352 
                                                                                    Acting Vice-Principal: Gage Bechard 

February 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Black History Month Canada:  February 1-29, 2024:    
A time for Canadians to honour and celebrate the diversity, history, and culture of Black people in 
Canada and to acknowledge the many everyday contributions of Black communities from across the 
country. The role of Black people and their communities in Canada has largely been ignored as a key 
part of Canada’s history.   

February is International Heart Month   
February is Heart Month, a time to bring attention to the importance of cardiovascular health, and what 
we can do to reduce our risk of the disease. 
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Chinese            

New Year 
 

11 
Happy Birthday 

Parker! 
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13 
PJ Day and        

bring a stuffy 
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15  Elementary 
  Report Cards   

 go home! 
National Flag                    
of Canada Day 

  Wear Red & White 
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February 16-25 
 

Festival du 
Voyageur 
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February 17-28              

 

Random Acts of 
Kindness Day 
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19   No School 
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Crazy Socks Day 

 

 
 

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

 
 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 
 

28 
Pink Shirt Day 

“Be Kind” 
 

This is an annual event 
against bullying 
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February is Inclusive Education 
Month:  The purpose of Inclusive 
Education Month is to highlight inclusive 
education.  Students who learn together in 
school also learn to live well together as 
adults and are better able to create 
and participate in communities 

where everyone belongs.  

                                                           

 


